
Régionale Middle distance 9 parcours
Lagland 11.9.2021

C.O. Liège

Bert GEUDENS
K.O.L.
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 50m)

--/21 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:29:30
2. Paul WIRTZ 0:48:21
3. Jean-Pierre KELLENS 0:52:13

1. 145 00:02:43 234m 11'37"/km
2. 144 00:01:27 00:04:10 102m 14'13"/km
3. 143 00:19:01 00:23:11 214m 88'52"/km
4. 87 00:03:49 00:27:00 207m 18'26"/km
5. 161 00:04:50 00:31:50 186m 25'59"/km
6. 163 00:08:12 00:40:02 381m 21'31"/km
7. 82 00:03:07 00:43:09 94m 33'09"/km
8. 164 00:05:07 00:48:16 204m 25'05"/km
9. 86 00:03:58 00:52:14 183m 21'41"/km

10. 88 00:09:55 01:02:09 90m 110'11"/km
11. 89 00:04:03 01:06:12 166m 24'24"/km
12. 134 00:05:11 01:11:23 359m 14'26"/km
13. 81 00:02:09 01:13:32 126m 17'04"/km
14. 122 00:02:49 01:16:21 122m 23'05"/km
15. 999 00:00:28 01:16:49 99m 4'43"/km
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